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LEADFREECY

GENIUS

www.morethanall.com

RoHS Compliant

SIZE  A4

DATE

0.38
0.50

0.25
0.10
3°

MJW11-KX06P-0404-LF

POST

NON EAR
BLACK

SERIES

06u” GOLD

PLATING: GOLD PLATING OVER NICKEL IN CONTACT.
 TIN PLATING OVER NICKEL IN SOLDER AREA.

MATERIALS:

PLASTIC HOUSING: HIGH TEMP. THERMOPLASTIC

CONTACTS: PHOSPHOR BRONZE

    FLAMMABILITY RATING UL 94V-0.
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